

## Mercer Memorial Day donations may be made through the Mercer Memorial Day 500 Foundation.

The Mercer Memorial Day Foundation is a member of the Community Foundation of Eastern Ohio and Western Pennsylvania.

All donations are tax-deductible. If you would like to donate to help with funding the events for this year, checks (made payable to: *Mercer Memorial Day 500 Foundation*) can be sent to:

**Mercer Memorial Day 500 Foundation** 

**Aaron Sines, Director** 

P. O. Box 145

Mercer, PA 16137

Thank you for your support!